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Malden, MA 02148

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 327-20 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Committee Report Status: Passed

File created: 10/14/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/20/2020 Final action: 10/20/2020

Title: Committee Report: Rules & Ordinance (Paper # 279-20) Order: Be it hereby Ordained that Section

2.20.030, 2.20.040, 2.20.050 and 2.20.060, of Chapter 2 of the R.O. of 2020 be amended relative to
the Officers, Specialists, Clerks, and Unclassified Employees Salary Schedules; and that the sum of
$204,161.05 be transferred from Salary Reserve (0010-996-5110) to the following accounts:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/20/2020 1 City Council received and filed
10/20/2020 1 City Council received and filed Pass

Committee Report: Rules & Ordinance (Paper # 279-20) Order: Be it hereby Ordained that Section

2.20.030, 2.20.040, 2.20.050 and 2.20.060, of Chapter 2 of the R.O. of 2020 be amended relative to
the Officers, Specialists, Clerks, and Unclassified Employees Salary Schedules; and that the sum of
$204,161.05 be transferred from Salary Reserve (0010-996-5110) to the following accounts:

Assessor Salaries:
Cemetery Salaries:
City Clerk Salaries:
Controller Salaries:
Engineering Salaries:
Fire Salaries:

BOH Salaries:

HR:

Inspectional Services
Info Tech Salaries:
Legal Salaries:
Legislative Salaries:
Library Salaries:
Mayor Salaries:
Parking Salaries:
Police Salaries:
Facilities Salaries:

Public Works Salaries:

Recreation Salaries:
Senior Ctr Salaries:

$8,894.07
$3,807.90
$8,133.04
$9,239.45
$7,403.86
$6,442.22
$13,094.02
$7,195.12
$17,211.48
$10,618.96
$6,838.88
$7,695.50
$6,031.88
$10,097.95
$5,699.75
$14,294.75
$22,771.10
$7,808.42
$3,909.81
$4,987.29
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File #: 327-20, Version: 1

Teen Ctr Salaries: $3,428.48
Traffic Salaries: $1,341.63
Treasurer Salaries: $14,395.04
Veterans Salaries: $2,820.45

The Standing Committee on Rules & Ordinance to whom was referred Paper # 279-20 of Series
2020, having considered same, make the following report. Committee recommends this paper
favorably to be ordained.

City of Malden Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

